Evolve High Global School
Fee structure for academic year 2024-25

At the time of admission Amount
Registration Fees NA
Non-Refundable Admission Fees (One Time) 5,000.00
Security Deposit (Refundable) 25,000.00 *

*To be adjusted at the time of leaving.

Classes Grade 1 to 5. (Annual School fees Rs. 118000/-)

1% Instalment payment within 7" April Amount
Tuition Fees 1% Instalment 20,000.00
Activity fees 10,000.00
Total 30,000.00
2% Instalment payment by 7™ July Amount
Tuition Fees 2™ Instalment 20,000.00
Activity fees (compulsory) 10,000.00
Total 30,000.00
3 Instalment payment by 7® October Amount
Tuition Fees 3™ Instalment 20,000.00
Activity fees (compulsory) 10,000.00
Total 30,000.00
4" Tnstalment payment by 7" January Amount D
Tuition Fees 3™ Instalment 20,000.00 e " Ty N
Activity fees (compulsory) 08,000.00 R e
Total 28,000.00 .- L0
v ‘_‘..'3. &
Fees include: i
e  Academic fees, \ .
e  (Parallel activities) /sport activities during school hours. \
*  Learning programs as applicable for your child’s grade /level. N °.
e  Use of the school library resources ek 2
e  Use of the school computers =
e  All city educational trips
e Identity cards issued to students and family cards issued to parents (for pick up and

drop of their child.)
Text Books (Included only for first year 24-25)

The following are excluded from the tuition fees

1. Notebooks 2. Uniform 3. Transportation 4. Food
Distribution of books and uniform will be intimated to the parents. School transport routes are subject to
change as per the number of students on the route. School transport charges vary as per the distance.

TRUE COPY

W=>—2
Yandana M, Deogaonkar
Adyacate & Notary

1 Govt. of lndis, Pune
Regd. NA Y2140

0 4 MAY 2024




Evolve High Global School

Fee structure for academic year 2024-25

At the time of admission Amount
Registration Fees NA
Non-Refundable Admission Fees (One Time) 5,000.00
Security Deposit (Refundable) 25,000.00 *

*To be adjusted at the time of leaving.

Classes Grade 6 to 8. (Annual School fees Rs. 128000/-)

1°* Instalment payment within 7" April Amount

Tuition Fees 1% Instalment 23,000.00

Activity fees 10,000.00

Total 33,000.00

24 Instalment payment by 7" July Amount

Tuition Fees 2™ Instalment 23,000.00

Activity fees (compulsory) 10,000.00

Total 33,000.00

3rd Instalment payment by 7™ October Amount

Tuition Fees 3™ Instalment 23,000.00

Activity fees (compulsory) 10,000.00

Total 33,000.00

4™ Tnstalment payment by 7" January Amount

Tuition Fees 3™ Instalment 21,000.00

Activity fees (compulsory) 8,000.00 s -
Total 29,000.00 L A

Fees include:

Academic fees. _. i s
(Parallel activities) /sport activities during school hours. s - e _:.""
Learning programs as applicable for your child’s grade /level. '

Use of the school library resources b e >
Use of the school computers 1"._-.1 & 9 .,'
All city educational trips L aas b w1 Vi
Identity cards issucd to students and family cards issued to parents (for pick Up-and-**

drop of their child.)

Text Books (Included only for first year 24-25)

The following are excluded from the tuition fees

2. Notebooks 2. Uniform 3. Transportation 4. Food
Distribution of books and uniform will be intimated to the parents. School transport routes are subject to
change as per the number of students on the route. School transport charges vary as per the distance.
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